Product Data
A190165
Representative drawing only. Some product models may vary.
The 800SB/801SB Legacy™ Line 4-way Multipoise Gas Furnaces
feature Bryant’s QuieTech™ noise reduction system for incredibly quiet
induced draft operation. Applications are easy with 4-way multipoise
design, through-the-furnace downflow venting, 13 different venting
options, and designed for easy service access. An inner blower door is

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A220582
FURNACE COMPONENTS
A190086
Representative drawing only, some models may vary.
The furnaces are factory shipped for use with natural gas. These furnaces
can be field-converted for propane gas with a factory-authorized and
listed accessory conversion kit.
CLEARANCES
A220231
1
Heat
Exchanger
9
2
Tier/NOx
8
3
AFUE/NOx
7
4
Heating Stages
M
5
Major
Series
B
6, 7
Cooling
Capacity (CFM)
42
8 - 10
Heat Input
060
11
Motor Type
C
12 - 13
Width
17
14
Voltage
(1-phase)
A
15
Un-used
-
16
Minor
Series
A
| | | | | | | | | | | |
-
A
B
C
---
14 = 14.2"
17 = 17.5"
21 = 21.0"
24 = 24.5"
C = Constant Airflow
       Variable- Speed
       (VCA) ECM
V = Variable-Speed
       (VCT) PWM
M = Multi 18-Speed
Constant Torque
(MCT) ECM
026 = 26,000 BTU/h
040 = 40,000 BTU/h